
Note
MTP® is a registered brand of US Conec.

FO connector termination MTP MM
Optical performance values

Versions
Material number Product Weight [kg] Packing unit GTIN / EAN

57171900ZY Connector US Conec MTP Elite MM 0.3 kg 1 pc. 40393910216578

As of 2023-02-15 07:59:38Subject to technical modification

Optical Properties
Connector type MTP/PC

Fibre class Multimode

Ferrule material Polyphenylene sulfide resin

Number of fibres 12

Insertion loss (IL), maximal 0.25 dB

Insertion loss (IL), typical 0.15 dB

Return loss (RL), minimal 35 dB

Return loss (RL), typical 45 dB


